NoiseSign - Noise Activated Sign for Quiet Zones

NoiseMeters

Ordering Information

For more information and online ordering: https://www.noisemeters.com/p/ns-gzon/

Order Code Description

Noise Signs

NS-QZON Noise Warning SignSHHH Quiet Zone

NSR-QZON Remote Display for NoiseSign - SHHH Quiet Zone

Beacons

NSB-RED Red beacon for NoiseSign with 10 m cable
NSB-BLUE  Blue beacon for NoiseSign with 10 m cable

Options
NS-EX2 2 m (6 ft) Mic. Extension with Preamp and Type 2 Mic. for NoiseSign
NS-EX5 5 m (16 ft) Mic. Extension with Preamp and Type 2 Mic. for NoiseSign

NS-EX10 10 m (32 ft) Mic. Extension with Preamp and Type 2 Mic. for NoiseSign
NS-EX15 15 m (49 ft) Mic. Extension with Preamp and Type 2 Mic. for NoiseSign

Price USD

$559.00
$517.00

$104.00
$104.00

$757.00
$808.00
$851.00

Price information on May 1, 2024. The price and availability of products can change without notice. Please visit the product

web page for the latest information.

Contact NoiseMeters for a formal quotation including express delivery to your door.

Head Office

NoiseMeters Inc
3233 Coolidge Hwy
Berkley

MI 48072

USA

Telephone 888 206 4377
Fax 888 584 2230

Email: info@noisemeters.com
Support: support@noisemeters.com

Web Sites

Main site:
https://www.noisemeters.com

Product shortcut:

https://www.noisemeters.com/p/ns-qzon/

Tech Support:
https://support.noisemeters.com



