## **NoiseMeters**

## NoiseSign - Noise Activated Sign for Quiet Zones

## **Ordering Information**

For more information and online ordering: <a href="https://www.noisemeters.com/p/ns-qzon/">https://www.noisemeters.com/p/ns-qzon/</a>

Order Code	Description	Price USD
<b>Noise Signs</b> NS-QZON NSR-QZON	Noise Warning Sign <b>SHHH Quiet Zone</b> Remote Display for NoiseSign - SHHH Quiet Zone	\$559.00 \$517.00
<b>Beacons</b> NSB-RED NSB-BLUE	Red beacon for NoiseSign with 10 m cable Blue beacon for NoiseSign with 10 m cable	\$104.00 \$104.00
Options NS-EX2 NS-EX5 NS-EX10 NS-EX15	2 m (6 ft) Mic. Extension with Preamp and Type 2 Mic. for NoiseSign 5 m (16 ft) Mic. Extension with Preamp and Type 2 Mic. for NoiseSign 10 m (32 ft) Mic. Extension with Preamp and Type 2 Mic. for NoiseSign 15 m (49 ft) Mic. Extension with Preamp and Type 2 Mic. for NoiseSign	\$757.00 \$808.00 \$851.00

Price information on May 1, 2024. The price and availability of products can change without notice. Please visit the product web page for the latest information.

Contact NoiseMeters for a formal quotation including express delivery to your door.

**Head Office** 

NoiseMeters Inc 3233 Coolidge Hwy Berkley MI 48072 USA

Telephone **888 206 4377** Fax **888 584 2230** 

Email: info@noisemeters.com Support: support@noisemeters.com **Web Sites** 

Main site:

https://www.noisemeters.com

Product shortcut:

https://www.noisemeters.com/p/ns-qzon/

Tech Support:

https://support.noisemeters.com